

ITEM NO.803
MM

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.155025/2018 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24243/2018

ANAND KUMAR YADAV & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 29-10-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

Mr. G.P.Srivastava, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Maheshwaranand Roy, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A with main matter.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar