

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24243/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-05-2018 in WA No. 16127/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

ANAND YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([HON' CJI COURT MENTIONING NTBD DTD. 27.01.2020])

Date : 07-02-2020 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varun Sinha, Adv.
(mentioned by) Mr. Jitendra Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Kumar Shukla, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Maheshwaranand Roy, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR

Mr. Manoj R. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Mr. Gyan Prakash Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date already notified i.e.
18.02.2020.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
AR CUM PS

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER